Unique Cardan ( Propeller)  Shafts
Unique Cardan shaft along with Unique Double Diaphragm Coupling
Specially suitable for Diesel Driven VT Pumps
***Unique  Cardan shaft are suitable for connecting widely apart machines.
*** These can take large misalignments.
*** Specially suitable for Steel Rolling Mills , Tube Mills , Paper Mills
Locomotives , Pump drive, Line shaft , Testing machines, Crane travel
Bogey Drive , Vibrating Screen , Tea Machines etc

UNIQUE CARDAN SHAFTS  SERIES 1140  TO SERIES 2000
DIMENSIONS
SERIES Max A                         BOLTS MAX Joint C D G I P
Torque FLANGE B DIA*No JOINT Rotation SPIGOT SPIGOT FL FACE  TO FL TH TOTAL BOLT
Short DIA PCD ANGLE Dia DIA HEIGHT JT CENTRE TELES- TIGHT.
Duration COPIC TORQUE
MOVEMENT
Nm MM MM MM DEGREE MM MM MM MM MM NM
1140 571 87.3 69.8 M 8*4 20 76 56.10 1.6 28.6 5.1 46 20
1140-DIN58** 150 58 47 M 5*4 20 76 30 -1.5 45.0 5.1 46 7
1140-DIN65** 250 65 52 M 6*4 20 76 35 -1.7 45.0 5.1 46 13
1140-DIN75** 400 75 62 M 6*6 20 76 42 -2.0 45.0 5.1 46 13
1310 800 96.8 79.4 3/8"*4 20 97 60.30 1.6 41.3 6.7 46 40
1310-DIN90** 750 90 74.5 M8*4 20 97 47 -2.5 41.3 6.7 46 32
28710 1350 100 84 M8*6 18 97 56.90 2.0 48.0 7.8 45 20
28710-DIN90** 750 90 74.5 M8*4 18 97 47.00 -2.5 48.0 7.8 46 20
28710-DIN100** 1350 100 84 M8*6 18 97 57 -2.5 48.0 7.8 45 32
1410M 2100 * 95.2 7/16"*4 20 123 69.85 1.2 42.9 7.5 57 64
2872 2400 120 101.4 M10*6 20 116 82.50 2.0 54.0 7.8 60 48
2872-DIN100** 1350 100 80 M8*6 20 116 57.00 -2.5 48.0 7.8 60 32
2872-DIN120** 2500 120 101.5 M10*8 20 116 75 -2.5 54.0 7.8 60 64
1510 3200 146.0 120.6 1/2"*4 20 136 95.20 1.6 63.5 9.1 51 100
1510-DIN120** 3200 120 101.5 M10*8 20 136 75 -2.5 63.5 9.1 51 64
3120 4000 129.0 111.5 M10*8 25 135 82.50 2.0 76.0 8.0 60 48
3120-DIN120** 4000 120 101.5 M10*8 20 135 75 -2.5 76.0 8.0 60 64

Size
Model
Rotary
Diameter
D(mm)
Max
Torque
KN.m
Fatigue
Torque
Mdw
KN.m
Axial
Angle
â� D1 D2 D3 Lm n-d K t b g
SWC100 100 1.6 0.8 25° 84 57 60 55 6-9 7 2.5 - -
SWC120 120 4.5 2.25 25° 102 75 70 65 8-11 8 2.5 - -
SWC150 150 10 5 25° 130 90 89 80 8-13 10 3.0 - -
SWC180 180 20 10 25° 155 105 114 110 8-17 17 5.0 - -
SWC225 225 50 25 15° 196 135 152 120 8-17 20 5.0 32 9.0
SWC250 250 71 35.5 15° 218 150 168 140 8-19 25 6.0 40 12.5
SWC285 285 100 50 15° 245 170 194 160 8-21 27 7.0 40 15.0
SWC315 315 140 70 15° 280 185 219 180 10-23 32 8.0 40 15.0
SWC350 350 200 100 15° 310 210 267 194 10-23 35 8.0 50 16.0
SWC390 390 280 140 15° 345 235 267 215 10-25 40 8.0 70 18.0
SWC440 440 400 200 15° 390 255 325 260 16-28 42 10.0 80 20.0
SWC490 490 560 280 15° 435 275 325 270 16-31 47 12.0 90 22.5
SWC550 550 800 400 15° 492 320 426 305 16-31 50 12.0 100 22.5
SWC620 620 1120 560 15° 555 380 426 340 10-38 55 12.0 100 25.0
Model 100 120 150 180 225 250 285 315 350 390 440 490 550 620
Lmin 390 485 590 810 920 1035 1190 1315 1410 1590 1875 1985 2300 2500
Weight(kg) 7 12 26 75 130 180 273 389 601 758 1210 1602 2503 3200 BH
Ls  55 80 80 100 140 140 140 140 150 170 190 190 240 240